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U.S. District Court

District of Vermont

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 6/30/2022 at 4:45 PM EDT and filed on 6/30/2022 
Case Name: U.S. Equal Employment Opportunity Commission v. Coughlin, Inc.
Case Number: 2:21-cv-00099-wks
Filer:
Document Number: 64(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ORDER granting [63] Joint Motion to Approve Consent Decree. Signed by
Judge William K. Sessions III on 6/30/2022. (This is a text-only Order.) (eae)
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Karen McAndrew, Esq     kmcandrew@dinse.com, ppettine@dinse.com

James G. Levins, III, Esq     jlevins@tdlevins.com, ruthlong@tdlevins.com

Kendall A. Hoechst, Esq     khoechst@dinse.com, cproulx@dinse.com

Katie N. Linehan, Esq     katie.linehan@eeoc.gov, alvera.lewis@eeoc.gov,
elaine.edwards@eeoc.gov, jeffrey.burstein@eeoc.gov, kimberly.cruz@eeoc.gov,
lateesha.vines@eeoc.gov, sara.smolik@eeoc.gov

Haley S. Peterson, Esq     hpeterson@dinse.com, mboyce@dinse.com

Emily C. Adams, Esq     emily.adams@vermont.gov

Cara B. Chomski, Esq     cara.chomski@eeoc.gov
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Sara Smolik, Esq     sara.smolik@eeoc.gov
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